
AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGINEERING COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD 

B.TECH AND MCA ACADEMIC CALENDAR EVEN SEMESTER 2019-20 

 

S. No. Activity Date Day 

1 Registration of all classes for Even semester 20 Jan 2020 Mon 

2 Commencement of I, II, III & IV Year classes 21 Jan 2020 Tue 

3 I Class Test Series 10 – 14 Feb 2020 Mon – Fri  

4 I Sessional Exam: 1 hr duration 17 – 19 Feb 2020 Mon – Wed  

5 
Last Date of Distribution of corrected script of  

I Sessional Exam 
24 Feb 2020 Mon 

6 II Sessional Exam: 2 hrs duration 23 – 28 Mar 2020 Mon – Sat 

7 
Last Date of Distribution of corrected script of  

II Sessional Exam 
13 Apr 2020 Mon 

8 II Class Test Series 13 – 20 Apr 2020 Mon – Mon  

9 Pre University Exam of the College 27 Apr – 7 May 2020 Mon – Thu 

10 Last date of submitting Sessional Marks to University 22 May 2020 Fri 

11 End Semester Theory Examination 12 May – 30 May 2020 Tue – Sat 

12 End Semester Practical Examination 1 Jun – 6 Jun 2020 Mon – Sat 

13 Evaluation of Answer Books 18 May – 15 Jun 2020 Mon – Mon  

14 Summer Training 8 Jun – 20 Jul 2020 Mon – Mon 

15 College reopens for all faculty 15 Jul 2020 Wed 

16 
Registration of all classes for Odd Semester 2020-21  

except 1
st
 Year 

20 – 21 Jul 2020 Mon – Tue 

17 Commencement of the classes for all except for 1
st
 Year 22 Jul 2020 Wed 
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